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Equipped with new American We can't keep the homos 
machinery, India is producing burning with cheers. One 
as much gun ammunition in a | to t'clp in the war effort 
month ns she produced in a .vein ; get into thr- Second War 
prior to the war. i c-;imp;ii!/n.

TC»P*n"r HTP'Lb. Tcr

RIBBONS AWARDED IN FIRST 
P.T.A. COUNCIL ART SHOW

Come in for your FREE 
WAR GARDEN BOOKLET

t
BURPCC'S SUPSIt GUHT 

ZINNIA SEEDS
Hasten Victory! «<m» o War Gorden

FIHESTOXE'S • Quality Guaranteed!

• Two Coatj Do the V/orfc of Three I

! ' :   MIU- as a round!
'! -.  :!i'- art and poster
i ii.. r.i.i;- :,:,.! i-oiitcst last Thnrs- 
d.,v :it ()i:iiit?e Street school

. whin it v.:is host to Lornita-San
| Pedro Council P.T.A. with all 

schools in the council Invited to 
enter exhibits.

Mrs. Lester Moreland, art 
chairman of Tenth district P.T. 
A. and Mrs. Alice Hcilman, bond 
of the Xarbonne hgh school art 
department, were judges of tin- 
display, awarding blue ribbon.s 
for first place, red for -second, 
and white for recognition for 
displays in which there was but 
one entry.

The Orange Street faculty ex 
hibit, which was given a white 
ribbon, was a collection of ar 
ticles' brought bac!: by teachers 
from travels in many lands, the 
background for the collection be 
ing a large tapia cloth present- 
 d the school by Mrs. Joseph

Bader and brought by her from
Samoa.

Winners Announced 
 ..!'  ribbon was presented 

i Street school for an ex- 
ut

CLIP AND SAVE FOR FUTURE REFERENCE

Lines
W SCHEDULE
EFFECTIVE SUNDAY, MAY 9, 1943

DAILY--- Excepting Sundays and Holidays
SOUTH-BOUND

Copy 
TODAY

Every page chock-full of tho 
merchandise you need . . . 
every item a thrilling value I

GAL. 

IN 5 GAL. CANS

Ton'11 say Fircstone Modem Home House Faint is the most 
satisfactory you've ever used! It is unexcelled by 
regardless of price, yet actually costs less to use. Choice of 
 white and colors.

Pure Gum Turpentine.......................

Finest Linseed Oil............................ .5gc qt.

SEE OUR COMPLETE PAINT DEPARTMENT

FIKKSTOXE 
WALL-TIIXE

/jttl fa inexpensive wa; 
: ' i. S' your home. T7so

Soft,..mcllpw. tones in jiastct 
color.i. Here is the easy, simple, 

ay to redecorate 
over wallpaper, 

plaster, stucco, brick, etc. Ono 
coat covers any surface.

Roller Pa.'nl.r ............... -89e

Five-lnch Bruih ............. .1.39

YES, YOU CAN BUY NEW SCREENS THIS YEAR!
»"  &

25ft. 2.09
%" diameter one-ply rubber 
Lose. Withstands 300-lb. 
bursting pressure. For bet 
ter crops, keep your garaen 
watered.

pl^"' Every1
'"'  Car   O wne'r ' :

Can .Ha-ve . His

TIRES 
RECAPPED

-No RdHonlng" ... 
Cerflficofe Required

For Longest Mileage and
Guaranteed Quality

INSIST UPON

FACTORY-CONTROLLED
RECAPPING

• FACTORY TRAINED EXPERTS
• EXCLUSIVE FIRESTONE RUBBER 

FORMULA
• APPLICATION AND CURING 

CONTROLLED BY RIGID 
INSPECTION

  Seamed sloe/  
TArea-piece

• Rounded fork grip

You'll like tho feel 
tmd tho balance of 
this dandy, low- 
cost casting rod. 
It baa a shuine

i! nd forward grasp, 
three onaiuelod

nator for uiu riLUiJur <iii-u vie-
tory garden project, stated that 
the time for entering gardens 
had been extended to May 15. 
Ribbons will be awarded for best 
gardens and the associations 
having the most gardens will re 
ceive bonds from Tenth District.

Mrs. Fred Mcntonye of Orange 
Street was elected treasurer for 
the council.

Owing to war conditions the 
state convention will not be held 
this year, it was announced, but 
instead a two-day war work shop 
will take place June 2-3 at Los 
Angeles with state officers par 
ticipating.

Camp Iladford in the San Her-
I nardino mountains will lie ope-
I rated as usual this year under

P.T.A. sponsorship, officials an-

Bird Assumes

SAVE TIRES AND GAS * nUU-QR PHONE YOUR,ORDER

SEE THE EXTRA VALUES IN FIRESTONE MERCHANDISE IN EVERY DEPARTMENT
TIi«nnd R.capping Br»U Lining Horn, Appliance t.w, ,nd G.rd.n Reooilion Suppliut Painli
BttUriM Auto Accillorlit Hard-ar. Supplloi Toys Clothing
Spot Plugi Radial ind Muilc Hou»«aic> Wh..l Good) G.mel and Bootl t«thcr Good:

STORE HOURS: 7:30 A.M. to 7 P.Uf. DA ILV CLOSED ALL DAY SUNDAY

FIRESTONE STORES
MARCELINA £ 

CRAVENS
PHONE 

TORRANCE 476
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included collections of shells anil 
; various articles of their craft 

w<;rk. 
T.'.I- ! ahlcs, decorated to rr-prc- 

-i MI tin- Allied Nations, brought 
, oranee street school a white rib 

bon. Luncheon was served aft 
er the meeting. 

Other awards given were: mem 
bership posters, Torrance, Ele 
mentary school, blue ribbon; Tor- 
lance Development, red, and Sev 
enth Street, white. 

Miscellaneous posters: Orange 
Street, theme, blue.; Orange 
Street, irftgazine, red, and Le- 
land Street, Victory garden, 
white. _ i 

Presidents Presented | 
Party decorations: O r a n g e 

Street, blue; Uandini, red, and 
Torrance Elementary, white. 

Flower arrangements: Lomita, 
Elementary, all three ribbons. 

U'hite ribbons for recognition 
v, ' •( : 1 . i >] Avenue school 
i<-r   and miscellan- 
i " .- '. ..<! Orange Street 
lor arts ana crafts display. 

At the business meeting pre 
ceding the exhibit, Mrs. J. J. 
Miliard presided and introduced 
the presidents-elect in the coun 
cil: Mesdames M. C. Isauci-on, 
Lomita-San Pedro Council; A. 
Huested. Seventh Street; A. (J.

Avenue; Charles Hatfield, Lomi 
ta Elementary; O. I. Johnson, 
Bandini; C. B. Harris, Cabrillo; 
R Mim-ghino, Fifteenth Street; 
William Hall, I.eland; P.andall 
Mil! .i-h. Pi.jii! Ki'i-inin; and Ken- 
ni'lii Seliwartx, Orange Street. | 

('.Died Convention j 
Mrs. Joseph Marriott, co-ordi- i

LEAVE 
LOS ANGELE 

(for Toriancel

5:50 a.m.
6:30 a.m. 
7:00~a.m.
8:15 a.m.
9:39 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

1:40 p.m. 
2:45 p.m.
3:45 p.m. 

"5;09p.ffl.
UBaJRL

6:15 p,m. 
8:03 p.sn.

iO:OOp.m.
12:30 a.ni.

Arrive 
Torrance

6:30 a.m.

7:10 a.m. 

7:40 .1.111.

9:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m. 

11:45 a.m.

2:30 p.m. 

3:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m. 

5:45 p.m.

7:00 p.m. 

8:40 p.m.

10:40 p.m. 

1:15 a.m.

Arrive 
IOI Hiqhwav

6:45 a.m.

7:25 a.m. 

7:55 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

Tor. only

12:00 a.m.

2:45 p.m. 

3:45 p.m.

4:40 p.m. 

6:00 p.m.

7:10 p.m. 

8:50 p.m.

10:50 p.m.

Arrive 
Walterla

7:30 a.m.

12:05 p.m.

2:50 p.m. j

4:45 p.m.

Leave 
J Walteria

7:35 a.m.

12:15 p.m.

3:05 p.m.

5:00 p m.
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Leave 
IOI Hiqhwav

6:00 a.m.

7:00 a.m.

7:40 a.m. 

8:15 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

12:20 p.m.

3:10 p.m. 

4:25 p.m.

5:05 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

11:15 p.m.

LEAVE 
TORRANCE 

(for l.o., Anncles

5:00 a.m. 
5:40 a.m. 
6:10 a.m.
7:20 a.m.

Tor. only

8:30 a.m. 
10:00 a.m.

12:35 p.m.
1:35 p.m.
2:30 p.m. 
3:25 p.m. 
4:40 p.m. 
5:15 p.m.

r,7JLjuJD

9:10 p.m.
11:30 p.m.

Arrive 
Lo-, Anaclcs

5:45 a.m. 

6:25 a.m. 

6:55 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

9:25 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

1 :2S p.m. 

2:40 p.m. 

3:25 p.m. 

4:20 p.m. 

5:25 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

7:50 p.m.

9:55 p.m. 

12:10 p.m.

S 0 U T H - B 0 U M D NORTH-BOUND

San 1'edr
Service office, assumed li 
duties as Southern California ad 
ministrative chief for tile 1'acil'ic 
coast maritime Sndii; try hoard 
Saturday in the port city.

The presidential - appointed 
board, working throui;h offices 
in major ports as an arm of the 
war shipping administration, 
seeks to expedite through coop 
eration of unions and employ 
ers tho luinillinn iif fiiiK" .iii.l 
return of ships to the hiijh .seas.

Bird's title will he administra 
tive assistant to Paul Eliel, Stan 
ford university professor, who is 
chairman of the maritime Indus' 
try board. James Corley of the i 
San Pedro longshoremen's union | 
has been head of the hoard's 
San Pedro office, lie Is leturn- 
li.j," to waterfront \vorl(

No successor to Uird In the 
San Pcdro ', employment office 
has been named, lie came to 
the San Pedro office In Febru 
ary, 1012, from Torrance and 
has been in (..noli) /ii'ien: :-"iv- 
Ire employ since 11)3(1. lie lj a 
past commander of the Tommce

LEAVE 
LOS ANGELES 
(for Torr^ncel

5:59 a.m
&15 a.m.

10:55 a.m.
1:40 p.m.
4:25 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

10:00 p.m.
12:30 a.m.

Arrive 
Torrflnce

6:30 a.m.

8:55 a.m.

11:35 a.m.

2:30 p.m.

5:05 p.m.

7:40 p.m.

10:40 p.m.

1:15 a.m.

Arrive 
IOI Hiohwav

6:40 a.m.

9:05 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

2:45 p.m.

5:15 p.m.

7:50 p.m.

10:50 p.m.

Arrive 
Walteria

9:10 a.m.

11:50 a.m.

2:50 p.m.

5:20 p.m.

7:55 p.m.

Leave 
Walteria

9:40 a.m.

12:25 p.m.

3:05 p.m.

5:40 p.m.

8:50 p.m.

Leave 
IOI Hiqhwav

7:00 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

3:10 p.m.

5:45 p.m.

8:55 p.m.

11:15 p.m.

LEAVE 
TORRANCE 

(for Los AnoelcO

5:00 a.m.
7:10 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
12:45 P.RL
3:25 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
9:05 p.m.

11:30 p.m.

Arrive 
Los Anaclcs

5:45 a.m.

7:50 a.m.

10:40 rt.m.

1 :30 p.m.

4:20 p.m.

6:40 p.m.

9:45 p.m.

12:10 a.m.

Tickets will continue to be sold at the Beacon Drug Store,1519 Cabrillo Ave., Torrance. In order to speed service, passen 
gers are requested to pleace have correct fare or tickets before boarding buses. Vour cooperation will enable the Torrance Munici 
pal B'JS Linc> to S ivc you foster transportation. W \I»M I\l

(. /. WAul), i\ I .timber.
TELEPHONE. TORRANCE 627

iutu ill,
II, aid he goes 

board posi-
lit Chil M'l'V-

Headquarters
For All Travel Information, 

Wlii'thcr Local or Distant, See the

BEACON DRUG COMPANY
Travel Headquarters In Torrance 

Cabrillo at Gramercy
GREXHOUND AND UNION PACIFIC
Buses to Coastal and Transcontinental

Points

Phone 180
TORRANCE MUNICIPAL BUStS
to Downtown Los Angclev Soutli

to Lormta and Waltena

HONK 180 KOR INFORMATION, RESKRVATIONS AND TICKETS TO
ALL MINTS


