

Bird's title will be administra ve assistant to Paul Eilel, Stan ord university professor, who i hairman of the maritime indus y board. James Corley of the an Pedro longshoremen's union as been head of the board' an Pedro office. He is return by to waterfront work No successor to Bird in the a Pedro' employment office as been named. He came to San Pedro office in Febru

in Feb

San Pedro office in 1942, from Torran been in employment employ since 1936.

mmander of the Post. He said e maritime bo

VE TIRES AND GAS * MAIL OR PHONE YOUR ORDER * Merticaliter states filler SEE THE EXTRA VALUES IN FIRESTONE MERCHANDISE IN EVERY DEPARTMENT Braka Lining Home Appliances Lawn and Garden Auto Accessories Hardware Supplies Radios and Music Housewares Wheel Goods Recreation Supplie Toys Games and Books Paints Clothing Leather Goods FIRESTONE STORES

chestra, under the dire over N. B. C. Red Net

PHONE TORRANCE 476

Listen to the Voice of Fireston Speaks and the Firestone Symph of Alfred Wallenstein, Monday e

MARCELINA & CRAVENS



THURSDAY, MAY 6, 1943

1

.4

DAILY - - - Excepting Sundays and Holidays

SOUTH-BOUND				NORTH-BOUND				
LEAVE LOS ANGELES (for Torrance)	Arrive Torrance	Arrive 101 Highway	Arrive Walteria	Leave Walteria	Leave 10t Highway	LEAVE TORRANCE (for Los Angeles)	Arrive Los Angeles	
						5:00 a.m.	5:45 a.m.	
						5:40 a.m.	6:25 a.m.	
	. 1			and the second second	6:00 a.m.	6:10 a.m.	6:55 a.m.	
5:50 a.m.	6:30 a.m.	6:45 a.m.			7:00 a.m.	7:20 a.m.	8:00 a.m.	
6:30 a.m.	7:10 a.m.	7:25 a.m.	7:30 a.m.	7:35 a.m.	7:40 a.m.	. Tor. only		
7:00 a.m.	7:40 a.m.	7:55 a.m.			8:15 a.m.	8:30 a.m.	9:25 a.m.	
·8:15 a.m.	9:00 a.m.	9:15 a.m.			9:45 a.m.	10:00 a.m.	10:45 a.m.	
9:30 a.m.	10:15 a.m.	Tor. only	1				3	
11:00 a.m.	11:45 a.m.	12:00 a.m.	12:05 p.m.	12:15 p.m.	12:20 p.m.	12:35 p.m.	1:25 p.m.	
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		1:35 p.m.	2:40 p.m.	
						2:30 p.m.	3:25 p.m.	
1:40 p.m.	2:30 p.m.	2:45 p.m.	2:50 p.m.	3:05 p.m.	3:10 p.m.	3:25 p.m.	4:20 p.m.	
2:45 p.m.	3:30 p.m.	3:45 p.m.			4:25 p.m.	4:40 p.m.	5:25 p.m.	
3:45 p.m.	4:30 p.m.	4:40 p.m.	4:45 p.m.	5:00 p.m.	5:05 p.m.	5:15 p.m.	6:00 p.m.	
5:00 p.m.	5:45 p.m.	6:00 p.m.	in the second					
5:30 p.m.	6120 pm	6.20 p.m.	6:35 p.m	6:50 pm	6:55.p.m.	7:05 p.m	7:50 p.m.	
6:15 p.m.	7:00 p.m.	7:10 p.m.						
8:00 p.m.	8:40 p.m.	8:50 p.m.			9:00 p.m.	9:10 p.m.	9:55 p.m.	
10:00 p.m.	10:40 p.m.	10:50 p.m.		1	11:15 p.m.	11:30 p.m.	12:10 p.m.	
12:30 a.m.	1:15 a.m.							

SUNDAY AND HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

	SOUTH-	BOUND		NORTH-BOUND				
LEAVE LOS ANGELES (for Torrance)	Atrive Torrance	Arrive 101 Highway	Arrive Walteria	. Leave Walteria	Leave 101 Highway	LEAVE TORRANCE (for Los Angeles)	Arrive Los Angeles	
		1.				5:00 a.m.	5:45 a.m.	
5:50 a.m	6:30 a.m.	6:40 a.m.			7:00 a.m.	7:10 a.m.	7:50 a.m.	
8:15 a.m.	8:55 a.m.	9:05 a.m.	9:10 a.m.	9:40 a.m.	9:45 a.m.	10:00 a.m.	10:40 a.m.	
10:55 a.m.	11:35 a.m.	11:45 a.m.	11:50 a.m.	12:25 p.m.	12:30 p.m.	12:45 p.m.	1:30 p.m.	
1:40 p.m.	2:30 p.m.	2:45 p.m.	2:50 p.m.	3:05 p.m.	3:10 p.m.	3:25 p.m.	4:20 p.m.	
4:25 p.m.	5:05 p.m.	5:15 p.m.	5:20 p.m.	5:40 p.m.	5:45 p.m.	6:00 p.m.	6:40 p.m.	
7:00 p.m.	7:40 p.m.	7:50 p.m.	7:55 p.m.	8:50 p.m.	8:55 p.m.	9:05 p.m.	9:45 p.m.	
10:00 p.m.	10:40 p.m.	10:50 p.m.			11:15 p.m.	11:30 p.m.	12:10 a.m.	
12:30 a.m.	1:15 a.m.							

Tickets will continue to be sold at the Beacon Drug Store, 1519 Cabrillo Ave., Torrance. In order to speed service, passen-gers are requested to please have correct fare or tickets before boarding buses. Your cooperation will enable the Torrance Munici-pal Bus Lines to give you faster transportation. C. Z. WARD, Manager.

TELEPHONE; TORRANCE 627

